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Bering Sea

X

X

X

X

Sea-
sons

Other Rockfish

Other Rockfish CDQ

Pacific Ocean Perch

Pacific Ocean Perch CDQ

Sablefish (Hook-and-Line and Pot)

Sablefish CDQ (Hook-and-Line and Pot)

Sablefish (Trawl)

Sablefish CDQ (Trawl)

Greenland Turbot

Greenland Turbot CDQ

Pollock, AFA Inshore 

Pollock, AFA Catcher Processor

Pollock, AFA Mothership

Pollock CDQ

Pollock, Incidental Catch, non-Bogoslof (includes CDQ)

Pollock, Incidental Catch, Bogoslof (includes CDQ)

Account

 145

 11

 1,006

 34

 783

 189

 52

 32

 1,420

 20

 645,606

 527,134

 131,404

 150,374

 31,907

 0

Total Catch

 426

 35

 1,190

 105

 1,128

 282

 1,199

 106

 1,607

 142

 660,318

 528,254

 132,063

 150,400

 30,967

 10

Quota

 281

 24

 184

 71

 345

 93

 1,147

 74

 187

 122

 14,712

 1,120

 659

 26

-940

 10

Remaining
Quota

 34%

 32%

 85%

 32%

 69%

 67%

 4%

 30%

 88%

 14%

 98%

 100%

 100%

 100%

 103%

 0%

% Taken

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 6

 0

Last Wk
Catch
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Aleutian Islands

X

X

X

X

X

X

Sea-
sons

Other Rockfish

Other Rockfish CDQ

Pacific Ocean Perch, Eastern

Pacific Ocean Perch CDQ, Eastern

Pacific Ocean Perch, Central

Pacific Ocean Perch CDQ, Central

Pacific Ocean Perch, Western

Pacific Ocean Perch CDQ, Western

Atka Mackerel, Eastern (Other Gear)

Atka Mackerel, Eastern (Jig)

Atka Mackerel CDQ, Eastern

Atka Mackerel, Central

Atka Mackerel CDQ, Central

Atka Mackerel, Western

Atka Mackerel CDQ, Western

Sablefish (Hook-and-Line and Pot)

Sablefish CDQ (Hook-and-Line and Pot)

Sablefish (Trawl)

Sablefish CDQ (Trawl)

Greenland Turbot

Greenland Turbot CDQ

Pollock

Pollock CDQ

Pollock, Incidental Catch (includes CDQ)

Account

 412

 11

 2,858

 211

 3,047

 195

 5,149

 357

 6,898

 0

 517

 37,033

 2,792

 13,540

 1,098

 820

 250

 57

 3

 502

 23

 897

 0

 839

Total Catch

 502

 44

 2,849

 231

 2,808

 228

 4,703

 381

 6,868

 69

 563

 37,000

 3,000

 14,338

 1,163

 1,800

 450

 638

 56

 723

 64

 897

 0

 1,100

Quota

 90

 33

-9

 20

-239

 33

-446

 24

-30

 69

 46

-33

 208

 798

 65

 980

 200

 581

 53

 221

 41

 0

 0

 261

Remaining
Quota

 82%

 24%

 100%

 91%

 109%

 85%

 109%

 94%

 100%

 0%

 92%

 100%

 93%

 94%

 94%

 46%

 55%

 9%

 5%

 69%

 36%

 100%

 0%

 76%

% Taken

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Last Wk
Catch
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 1,995,768  326  19,993  1,975,775 

Bering Sea Aleutian Islands

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

Sea-
sons

Alaska Plaice

Alaska Plaice CDQ

Arrowtooth Flounder

Arrowtooth Flounder CDQ

Flathead Sole

Flathead Sole CDQ

Northern Rockfish

Northern Rockfish CDQ

Other Flatfish

Other Flatfish CDQ

Other Species

Other Species CDQ

Pacific Cod, Catcher Processor (Trawl)

Pacific Cod, Catcher Vessel (Trawl)

Pacific Cod, Catcher Processor (Hook-and-Line)

Pacific Cod, Catcher Vessel (Hook-and-Line)

Pacific Cod, Catcher Processor (Pot)

Pacific Cod, Catcher Vessel (Pot)

Pacific Cod (Jig)

Pacific Cod (Hook-and-Line and Pot < 60 ft)

Pacific Cod, Incidental Catch (Hook-and-Line and Pot)

Pacific Cod CDQ

Rock Sole

Rock Sole CDQ

Rougheye Rockfish

Rougheye Rockfish CDQ

Shortraker Rockfish

Shortraker Rockfish CDQ

Squid (includes CDQ)

Yellowfin Sole

Yellowfin Sole CDQ

Account

 17,068

 242

 12,630

 677

 17,547

 402

 3,423

 401

 2,989

 168

 24,559

 2,184

 35,323

 33,650

 85,109

 245

 3,149

 13,375

 89

 3,200

 334

 14,005

 34,279

 2,172

 200

 3

 196

 13

 1,416

 92,740

 6,368

Total Catch

 13,800

 600

 12,046

 975

 17,545

 1,463

 4,163

 338

 2,975

 263

 24,650

 2,175

 35,845

 33,824

 84,709

 267

 3,053

 13,880

 214

 3,242

 500

 14,233

 35,275

 3,113

 207

 17

 537

 44

 1,084

 88,846

 7,178

Quota

-3,268

 358

-584

 298

-2

 1,061

 740

-63

-14

 95

 91

-9

 522

 174

-400

 22

-96

 505

 125

 42

 166

 228

 996

 941

 7

 14

 341

 31

-332

-3,894

 810

Remaining
Quota

 124%

 40%

 105%

 69%

 100%

 27%

 82%

 119%

 100%

 64%

 100%

 100%

 99%

 99%

 100%

 92%

 103%

 96%

 41%

 99%

 67%

 98%

 97%

 70%

 97%

 16%

 36%

 29%

 131%

 104%

 89%

% Taken

 0

 0

 0

 3

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 1

 1

 38

 0

 0

 0

 2

 0

 6

 0

 0

 1

 266

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Last Wk
Catch

 99%Total:

Other gear in the Atka mackerel fishery includes all authorized gear types except jig.

Other flatfish:  all flatfish species, except for Pacific halibut, flathead sole, Greenland turbot, rock sole, yellowfin sole, arrowtooth
flounder, and Alaska plaice.
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Other rockfish:  all Sebastes and Sebastolobus species except for Pacific ocean perch, northern, shortraker, and rougheye rockfish.

Other species:  sculpins, sharks, skates, and octopus.

For changes to the harvest specifications refer to www.fakr.noaa.gov/2006/hschanges.htm


